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Student's name:

Date:

Math Evaluation

Mr. Enrique Guandique

3d Grade Section:

Value: 10%

Instructions: Use PENCIL to solve each exercise. Work in order, and clear.

Show the process in each exercise.

Practice Type 2% each one

1. Change the centimeters to millimeters, and match each exercise
from column A with its answer in column B:

Column A

7cm

16 cm

5cm

20 cm

9cm

Success! Y&

Column B

200 mm

90 mm

70 mm

160 mm



